



Ingredients and Allergy Information

Date of last review:

[Publish Date]

Version No.:

John Lewis Stock Number	77024508
Name	Milk Hot Chocolate Bombe with mini Marshmallows, 3 Pack (CSHCH007)
Ingredients	Milk Chocolate (88%) (Sugar, Cocoa Butter, Whole Milk Powder, Cocoa Mass, Lactose (Milk), Whey Powder (Milk), Emulsifier: Soya Lecithin; Flavouring), Marshmallows (12%) (Glucose-Fructose Syrup, Sugar, Water, Pork Gelatine, Anti-Caking Agent: Maize Starch; Colours: Carmine, Curcumin; Flavouring).
For allergens, see ingredients in bold	
May contain statements	Cereals containing gluten, Egg, Nuts, Peanuts, Sesame
Net Quantity	150g
Country of Origin	United Kingdom
Storage Instructions	Keep in a cool dry place 15-18 degrees
Manufacturer's name and address	Unit G3 Knights Park Industrial Estate, Knights Road, Strood ME2 2LS
Instructions for use	Add hot milk of your choice and Whisk
Alcoholic Strength	nil
Suitable for vegetarians	no
Suitable for vegans	no
Suitable for nut allergy sufferers	yes
Suitable for gluten allergy sufferers	yes
Suitable to wheat allergy sufferers	yes
Suitable for egg allergy sufferers	yes
Suitable for dairy allergy sufferers	no
Suitable for soya allergy sufferers	no
Free from alcohol	yes

Free from artificial flavours	yes
Free from artificial colours	yes